
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00226, Twenty-First

U Principal Arterial - Other
S 21ST AVE  0.2 Mi. S of Chicago  Caldwell

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 11,114

 11,943
 9,042

Canyon (14)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 5,630

 6,057
 4,564

 5,484

 5,886
 4,477

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - 1 2 3

Road - - - - 13,202 13,109 9,309

SW DIR - - - - 6,483 6,429 4,535

NE DIR - - - - 6,719 6,680 4,774

4 5 6 7 8 9 10

7,576 7,618 12,300 12,163 11,981 13,196 10,559

3,696 3,790 6,105 5,981 5,934 6,481 5,229

3,880 3,828 6,195 6,182 6,047 6,715 5,330

11 12 13 14 15 16 17

8,007 11,795 11,835 10,860 11,710 13,214 10,995

3,984 5,802 5,807 5,404 5,789 6,500 5,425

4,023 5,993 6,028 5,456 5,921 6,714 5,570

18 19 20 21 22 23 24

7,630 11,543 11,856 11,995 12,110 13,172 10,667

3,849 5,538 5,925 5,980 6,016 6,396 5,299

3,781 6,005 5,931 6,015 6,094 6,776 5,368

25 26 27 28 29 30 -

7,590 11,688 11,434 11,743 11,941 13,902 -

3,801 5,825 5,637 5,795 5,856 6,786 -

3,789 5,863 5,797 5,948 6,085 7,116 -

MADW 7,701 10,661 11,856 11,690 12,189 13,319 10,383

STDEV 205 2,031 354 580 585 329 739

DAYFAC 1.44 1.04 0.94 0.95 0.91 0.83 1.07
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